Kindly refer to attached file is LOD and all support document of our vehicle.
We had post out all original copy document by today.

Please kindly acknowledge in reply and advice further course of action soonest,
Awaiting for your favorable reply in due course.

Thank you and have a nice day.

Best Regards,
Yun Shi

M BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

A ddress: Blk 1,Sector C, Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-111/113/115/117 Singaopre:575636
(T) +65-6559 8944 /8942 (F) +65-6515 3144 | +65-6269 2404
Email: yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.sg
Website: http://'www .bhauto.com.se

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng(@lkkauto.com=

Sent: Saturday, 26 January, 2019 9:45 PM

To: bermmard.kee@bhauto.com.sg

Cc: BHAS - Chan Yun Shi <yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng

<wenzheng. moo(@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Jacelyn Loh <jacelvn.lohi@bhauto.com.sg=

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

¥ I i
b

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: PC 1135H

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19001076/eh3

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter,



ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair
to your chent’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.
o nd the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on
negotiate settlement.

=l hank You,

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 6841-4051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fox: 4741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{406%33)







1302019 Claim Partal

<TP - Manda S9M 3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SHC 5472C(OI)& 11 (TP) ON 10/01/2019]

A
™,

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver turned out from minor road and collided with third party who was on main
road. Infoerm Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best. We seek your mandate at $631.95(all-in).
TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong
- 30-5ep-19

Lo |

h!ipﬁi-'-'WlsmﬁrfclﬂimS-axa.curn.Sg-’cfairn-ﬂertal.‘htmla'inde:~vendur-5ewice-re{auasts.htmI#.-'sen.rice-requesus.-'mew-messagef TsarviceReguestMumbe. .. 1/




L L -ompany Registration Mo, 1996071588

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 30/09/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 10.01.2019
Date of appointment 17.01.2019
Date of survey 28.01.2019
Location of survey BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number PC1135H
Make and Model Mercedes Benz Viano

(2143cc)
Date of registration 18.01.2012
Excess
Market Value/ Book Value S 50,000.00 |{est)
Parf/COE Rebate 5 11,113.00 |(est)
Mett Value/ ERV 5 38,887.00 |(est)

Repair details:
[initial Estimate B 2,749.28
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts MNIL
Check itermns (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 303.27
Supplementary MIL
Total 5 303.27
Lump Sumif applicable)

[N umber of days for repair | 2




Company Rogistration Mo 1996071068

FUHEASYE B, 20225 A% % B I [T SEREAL 1"k, S0 %4, & ri e Sn®un N PGS R SRd5n] FAN - IS REESnEN S

Remarks:

0OID came out from minor road and collided with third party
who was on main road.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/G5T) 5 324.50
Loss of use 5 300.00 (2days x 5150.00)
Loss of rental NIL
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees 5 7.45
Others MIL
Proposed Total 5 631.95




Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent; Thursday, 3 October 2019 9:15 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 94112, vehicle number PC1135H

ILE TRANSFER TO VIVIAN FROM PK lopx (1172018
:I.F RANSFER TO VIVIAN FROM PK  [OPK lgioggt an
_ 15/7/2019
F A'**: i

1 RECD TP SIGNED LOD & ATA***PASS TO VIVIAN STV 9:10:00 an

1} : 19/9/2019

. T sl

J .C"ame ranl\_shr To H?I..?m Tong***File Pass To HSr_afn Tong o .STU 5:08:07 P
Message AXA : Liability: 100%. Insured driver turned qut from minor road and collided with 30/8/2019
third party who was on main road. Inform O1 about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best CHT 10:07-

* |We seek your mandate at 3631.95(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in M.JI' €3

__Smart;_ra_lr'_rgs. Kindly let us have your qpprwg!a'i_nsln_.l;hpn. Hsiao Tong —30-Sep-19

1102119207 PM CHAN Kian Chuan———PLS PROCEED AS FOLLOWS COR 532450 ILS.F'. 13110/2019
LOU $120 LTA $7.45 TOTAL §451 95 9:01:59 Al
i £ s e e e 4G Fay o ¥ P s = T TS :- FRTEE e

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

---=-Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

5ent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 2:13 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 94112, vehicle number PC1135H

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

————— Original Message-----

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October, 2019 2:08 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 8941132, vehicle number PC1135H

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SOMO1A30,

Please click here https:;’;’vp.smartclaims.axa.cnm.sgfclaim—poﬂal{ to view the message in Vendor Portal,

This message is confidential: its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a

written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or

partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.
1



10M12/2019 Claim Porlal

h'rtps'J'Iug.smanclaims.axa.:c:m.sg-'clmm-purtal.-’hlml-‘index-".rendur-servi:e~reuuas!5.htmﬁh‘semce-r&que slsiview-messane/ 7serviceRequestMumbe. .
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INVOLVING S NS tiong PR O SENT
10/01/2019]

Type
© Question

Message

Hi, third party rejected our offer at $451.95(all-in) and proposed $571.95(all-in). The breakdown of third
party propose is as follows: - 1)Cost of Repair (w/GST):$ 324.50 + 2. JLoss of Use (2days x $120.00): $240.00
+ 3). LTA/GIA Search Fee: $ 7.45 = TOTAL: § 451.95. Kindly let us have your further mandate / instruction.

Hsiao Tang - 11 Oct 2019

M



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo@bhauto.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 12 October 2019 10:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong,
We accept the offer at $570.00.
Kindly issue the discharge voucher as well.

'hank you.

Best Regards,

Wen -/hl.'!t‘_;

Claim Executive

> BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

LK | SN MING INDUSBTRIAL PATATE SUGTOR © #01-184/01 004 48/ 17
SINGAPORE 575026 TEL: (65) G560 G044 FAN (858) 6288 2404

|' I CO REG. NO. ! 200017512K GBT REG. NO rooni TRy

50 04 (F) +65-6269 2404 (HP) 465 9621 208

[ I lwenzheng moodrbhauto.com.se http://www.bhauto.com.sg

bSHEE, 3

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht(@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 12 October 2019 8:44 AM

To: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo@bhauto.com.sg>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to you below email.

We are prepared to improved our offer at a global sum of $570.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other
related claims,”

Best Regards,




Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkaunto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng. moof@bhauto.com.sg=
Sent: Saturday, 5 October 2019 3:33 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht(@lkkauto.com=>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a(@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong.

Thank you for your email.

We would hike to counter purpose the loss of use given is not acceptable,
Our client vehicle 1s a chartered bus service/tour agency.

Kindly assist to consider recommend $120.00 X 2 days = $240.00.

1, Cost of Repair {w/GST) 5324.50
2. Loss of Use 5120.00 (Not acceptable)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 745

Total | $ 451.95

Hope will hear vou soon,

Best Reoards,

Wen Zheng
Claim executive

» BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLE T 5N MING INDUBTRIAL EOTATE SPCTOR © #O1- 100/ 01300 180000
BINGAPORE S75636 TEL (B5) 65608 H044 FAX (B5) 6260 2404

i- I SO REG. NO : 200007513k GST REG, NO.) JO0OBITS1Z

- Y s T

W HA5-035% 8045 (F) +635-6269 2404 (HP) +65 962 ]

(1 'wenzheng.moo{@bhauto.com.sg  http://www bhauto.com.sg

bANTE, g

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht(@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 5 October 2019 2:41 PM

To: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo(@bhauto.com.sg=>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,



Thank you for your email,

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) 5324.50
2. Loss of Use 5120.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee S 745

Total | $ 451.95

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyhelder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other
related claims.™

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(308033)

From: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng. moo(@bhauto.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 5 October 2019 12:07 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht(@lkkauto.com>

Ce: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Diear Hsiao Tong,
Appreciate if you could kindly assist asap.
lhank you.

Best Repards,
Wen Zheno
Claim executive

© BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLE ¥ Tl MIMG INOUSTHIAL FATATE SECTOR & #01-00104 300 180117
SINGAPORE 78636 TOL (06) ASES AG4d FAN {(85) SI60 2404

l ' I CO REG. NO.: 2000017812 GST REG. N0 FOOEBITSIEA

(W) +65-6559 8945 () +65-62649 2404 (HP}-+65 9621 2084
([ 'wenzheng. moo@bhauto.com.sg  http://www.bhauto.com.se

bSAFE,

From: BHAS - Chan Yun Shi <yunshi.chan@bhauto.com. sg>
Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 5:51 PM
To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>




Ce: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzhen g.moof@bhauto.com.sg>; 'CS A Team' <cs-a(@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Dear Ms. Hsiao Tong,

Kindly refer to our previous email.
This 1s just a reminder that LOD already post for your doing the needful and email to you on 10/07/2019

Please kindly acknowledge in reply and advice further course of action sponest.

Highly appreciate it . Thank you.

Best Regards,

Yun Shi

M BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Address: Blk 1,Sector C, Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-111/113/115/117 Singaopre:575636

(T) +65-6559 8944 /8942 (F) +65-6515 3144 / +65-6269 2404
Email: yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.se

Website: http://'www bhauto.com.sg

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 11:18 AM

To: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo(@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Chan Yun Shi
tivuushi.chan{iﬂhhaum.cum,sg}; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cce: BHAS - Bernard Kee <Bernard. keef@bhauto.com.sg=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi Hsiao Tong,

Kindly assist.

Thank You.




Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Avuto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 68416051 | emall, gshersng@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ui Industricl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408%33)

From: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng. moo(@bhauto.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 14 September 2019 12:04 PM

To: BHAS - Chan Yun Shi <yunshi.chan(@bhauto.com.sg>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com=>

Ce: BHAS - Bernard Kee <Bernard kee{@bhauto.com.sg>: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Dear Asher,

Any update of this LOD ?
Kindly assist.

'hank you.

Best Reeards.

Wen Zheno

Claim executive

> BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLE ¢ Sim NG INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #OI-11/1 100985007
SINGAPORE STS636 TEL (65) G559 AD44 FAR (B5) 6288 2404

I' I CO REG. MO .: 200817812 OGST RED. NO.: J008ITSE 12X

(W +65-(359 RAQ45 (F) +65-6269 2404 (HP) =65 9062 ] 201X

[ wenzheng.mooi@bhauto.com.sg  http:/'www.bhauto.com.sg

bSAFE, &

From: BHAS - Chan Yun Shi <yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 July 2019 3:59 PM

To: 'Asher Sng (LKK Auto)' <AsherSng(@lkkauto.com™

Ce: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo(@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Bernard Kee
<Bermard.kee@bhauto.com.sg>; 'Admin A" <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: LOD PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

Dear Asher,

Kindly refer to attached file is LOD and all support document of our vehicle.
We had post out all original copy document by today.

Please kindly acknowledge in reply and advice further course of action soonest.
Awaiting for your favorable reply in due course.

Thank you and have a nice day.



Best Regards,
Yan Shi

M BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Address: Blk 1,8ector C. Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-111/113/115/117 Singaopre:575636

(T) +65-6559 8944 /8942 (F) +65-6515 3144 / +65-6269 2404
Email: yunshi.chanf@bhauto.com.sg

Website: http://www.bhauto.com.sg

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com=>

Sent: Saturday, 26 January, 2019 9:45 PM

To: bernard.kee{@bhauto.com.sg

Ce: BHAS - Chan Yun Shi <yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng

<wenzheng.moo@@bhauto.com.sg=: BHAS - Jacelyn Loh <jacelyn.loh{@bhauto.com.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019

‘WIT. DICE’

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: PC 1135H

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19001076/eb3

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 1135H AND SHC 5472C ON 10/01/2019



Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the Liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair
to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.
And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on
negotiate settlement.

Thank Y ou.

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Cose Handler
LEK Auto Consullants Ple Ltd

phone: 8841-4051 | email: ashesna@kkauto.com | fax: 4741-4108

Blk 51, Poya Ui Industial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $[408933)




BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLE | SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636
Tel: 6559 8944 Fax: 6269 2404
CO. REG. NO. 200917512K
GST REG NO, 200017512K

PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPL YING
Your Reference: SHCS4720
Our Reference: PC1IASH

Date: 100072019

Mis AXA Insurance Pre 1id BY POST ONLY
8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 06881 |

Anention: Claims Department

CLAIMANT: ADDVENTUS TRAVEL & TRANSPORT PTELTD

PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 10/01/2019 ALONG T JUNCTION
OF PRINSEP STREET AND BENCOOLEN STREET, INVOLVING VEHICLE NO PCLI35H & SHCS472C

Weact for ADDYENTUS TRAVEL & TRANSPORT PTE LTD who was the owner of motor vehicle no, PC1135H,

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against youlyour insured in connection with a road traffic accident on
LD L2009 invelving our client’s vehicle registration number PCI1135H and vehicle registration number SHCS472C, driven by youw'vour
insured at the marerial time,

We are instructed that the accident was caused by youwvour insured’s negliopent dris ng and /or management of your'vou insured vehicle,
As a resull of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as
foallowws: -

: Cost of Repair (Included 7% GST) §  324.50

: Loss of Use ($ 180.00 x 2days) §  360.00

3 LTA Search Fee $ 745
Total : & 60105

We enclose a copy of cach of the following documents for yowur gonsideration:-
(a1 GIA/ Police report lodged by driver of ;

(b} Final Repair Bill

{¢)  Rental Inveice / Loss OF Use

1d} LTA Search Fee Invoice

(el Letter Of Authonization

Kindly revert 1o our client’s claim within the next 7 davs.

Yours faithfully,

| |

Yun s ;
&
Emuasil:

K94 (F): 6269 2404
unishi.chiant bhauto.com,sg

lll'.::.'



BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636
Tel: 6743 3494
Fax: 6269 2404
CO.REG, NO. 201006 106C
GST REG NO. 201006 1060

TAX INVOICE

Final Repair Bill
Our Ref: PC1135H
Date: 10/07/2019

M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Vehicle No : PC1135H
Make/ Model : MERCEDES VIANO
Year of Manufacture : 2011
Chassis No. : WDF63981523694031
Colour :BLACK
D.OA : 10/01/2019
[ oTY | ITEM/PARTICULARS | AMOUNT (5§) |
L Repair Cost for Motor Vehicle No. PC1135H
Type of repair: Part By Part :S§ 303.27

GST @ 7% : S$ 21.23
GRAND TOTAL:S$ 324.50

Total : Singapore Dollars Three Hundred Twentv-Four Dollars And Fifty Cent

-

Only. m{\u

5 6n1ban}-"s Stamp & Signature
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

ddiE e = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg No 19-9507198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref ©  CC4/ASM19001076/Kpb3s2
ﬁ Egu::%r;g:\éﬁ::ﬂli 068811 R il ” mwlmmm”“
ATTN: KIAN CHUAN Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHC 5472C Veh. Inspected PC 1135H
Policy No. VPX/P1680520 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SOMD1A30 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  KIAN CHUAN Assign Date 17/01/2019
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (A le.e 2143
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. WOFB39815236894031 Colour BLACK
Odometer 371399 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/65R16 MICHELIN 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/65 R16 MICHELIM 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/65R16 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/85 R16 MICHELIN & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/01/2019 Inspection Date 28/01/2019
Sur\rey held at BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SECTOR C #01-115
SINGAPORE 575636
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

rESTFMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




/ V” LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
;_‘. » ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
"‘_—_! TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607198-R Page MNo.:1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PC 1135H

e Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop I;H {$J:|
BEPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|R/R BUMPER CORNER (WCP) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 450.00 -
LABOUR
1|L/R BUMPER BRACKET (WCFP) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 40.00
LABOUR
1|R/R BUMPER BRACKET (WCP) [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 40.00 -
LABOUR
1|RIQTR PANEL BOND KIT (NPA) ([CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY - -
1|R/R SIDE PANEL (WCF) {CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 690.00 -
LABOUR
1|RIF LWR S/PANEL PART [NPA) {CONSISTENT) NMOT NECESSARY - -
1|SIDE PAMEL REP KIT (NPA) (CONSISTENT) MOT NECESSARY - -
1|R/R LWR S/PANEL PART (NPA) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY - -
1|R/R WHEEL (NPA) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY - -
1|UR WHEEL COVER (WCP) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24.00 -
COST PLUS 15% 186.60 -
1,430.60 -
LABOUR
PAINT WORK: LABOUR COST. 252.00 262.00
PAINT WORK: MATERIAL COST, 76.68 5127
TOTAL LABOUR. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF R/IR 1,026.00 -
BUMPER CORMER, L/'R BUMPER BRACKET, R/R BUMPER
BRACKET AND R/R SIDE PANEL,
1,354 68 303.27
GRAND TOTAL 2,785.28 303.27
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I 303.2?]
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KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made solely for the use and benedit of the Clisnt named on ihs frent page of this Report.

Hio liabilkty of ey third party wiho may reply on the Repen whall or in pan. Any third party acling et replying co this
Beport. in whole or in garl. does 50 at his or het own nsk.




